
PACHET PAPETARIE PENTRU COMUNA SĂSCIORI

I.D.: 91492901

Data publicarii	05.01.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.941,60 RON - 1.941,60 RON

Descriere: HARTIE COPIATOR A4 ABSOLUT Buc 100.00 17.00 1,700.00 19% 323.00 DOSAR SINA - CARTON - GOLD Buc 100.00 1.38 138.00 19% 26.22 CAPSE 24/6 DACO Buc 10.00 1.38 13.80 19% 2.62 CLIPS HARTIE 41MM OFFICE Buc 2.00 8.00 16.00 19% 3.04 PLIC C5 ALB SILICONIC DESCHIDERE LATURA MICA Buc 50.00 0.25 12.50 19% 2.38 MARKER NEGRU BIC 2000 Buc 1.00 4.80 4.80 19% 0.91 NOTES ADEZIV 76X76 MM 100 FILE STICK VERDE PAL Buc 5.00 2.50 12.50 19% 2.38 CD VERBATIM Buc 20.00 2.00 40.00 19% 7.60 PLIC CD/DVD Buc 20.00 0.20 4.00 19% 0.76
